MTB DE VERAO BIKE DE MINAS

30KM TURISMO A

Pos Num Atleta

1

O 00N O Ul b WN

=
= O

286
292
294
297
285
291
293
288
290
284
283

DANIELLE BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA MACIEL
LAILA DE SOUZA TEIXEIRA
MARILIA DA COSTA MARQUES
RENATA CONCEICAO CAMPOS
CRISTINA HELENA SILVA

KEYLLA KATHERYN DOS SANTOS
LORENA SALLES MELLO
FERNANDA TORRES BLAZUTE
KEILA SANTANA DE MACEDO
CRISTIANE COSTA

CAMILA OLIVEIRA ROCHA
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Equipe
POWERED BY CHINA BIKES 7L

BRASIL BIKERS

OS TRILHEIROS DE BALDIM

CONSERTA BIKE / THE CYCLE

Tempo
01:23:29
01:29:31
01:36:57
01:37:23
01:43:47
01:44:02
01:46:34
01:49:14
01:56:33
02:15:28
02:56:24



